9 I. Valerbanen N,

RA::E Racing Circuit ~ B'-SPORT

IMandag_jstrening SMCK

Trening Valerbanen Racing Circuit 2,262 km
Practice - Alle Klasser 20.05.2019 17:00 .
Practice (4:00:00 Time) started at 17:06:27
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
31 19:32:37.759 1:13.997
(87) Edwin Kronstad 32 19:33:52.611 1:14.852
1 18:31:51.222 p33 19:35:22.364 1:20.753
2 18:33:16.908 1:25.686 34 20:10:30.433  35:08.069
3 18:34:40.291 1:23.383 35 20:11:46.221 1:15.788
4 18:36:01.231 1:20.940 36 20:13:01.869 1:15.648
5 18:37:21.172 1:19.941 37 20:14:16.689 1:14.820
6 18:38:39.871 1:18.699 38 20:15:32.120 1:15.431
7 18:39:59.183 1:19.312 39 20:16:56.921 1:24.801
8 18:41:17.503 1:18.320 40 20:18:12.473 1:15.552
p9 18:42:45.972 1:28.469 41 20:19:26.286 3.813
10 19:40:40.997  57:55.025 42 20:20:40.522 1:14.236
11 19:41:58.611 1:17.614 p43 20:22:12.748 1:32.226
12 19:43:15.881 1:17.270 44 20:26:35.935 4:23.187
13 19:44:32.224 1:16.343 45 20:27:50.954 1:15.019
14 19:45:48.008 1:15.784 46 20:29:05.658 1:14.704
15 19:47:02.969 1:14.961 47 20:30:23.933 1:18.275
16 19:48:19.076 1:16.107 48 20:31:39.588 1:15.655
p17 19:49:47.594 1:28.518 49 20:32:55.209 1:15.621
18 19:54:11.555 4:23.961 50 20:34:10.155 1:14.946
19 19:55:27.608 1:16.053 51 20:35:25.076 1:14.921
20 19:56:41.984 1:14.376 52 20:36:39.806 1:14.730
21 19:57:56.227 1:14.243 53 20:37:54.431 1:14.625
22 19:59:10.794 1:14.567 p54 20:39:30.543 1:36.112
p23 20:00:34.837 1:24.043
24 20:43:52.137  43:17.300 (54.) Sindre Dalvik
25 20:45:07.915 1:15.778 1 18:02:26.396
26 20:46:23.561 1:15.646 2 18:03:57.422 1:31.026
27 20:47:37.956 1:14.395 3 18:05:27.250 1:20.828
28 20:48:52.920 1:14.964 4 18:06:52.431 1:25.181
29 20:50:06.716 1:13.796 5 18:08:19.310 1:26.879
30 20:51:20.233 6 18:09:44.591 1:25.281
31 20:52:34.942 1:14.709 7 18:11:07.063 1:22.472
p32 20:53:56.755 1:21.813 8 18:12:30.339 1:23.276
9 18:13:53.001 1:22.662
(856) Alexander Kronstad 10 18:15:16.712 1:23.711
1 18:02:23.811 11 18:16:40.375 1:23.663
2 18:03:48.597 1:24.786 12 18:18:03.505 1:23.130
3 18:05:12.818 1:24.221 p13 18:19:32.530 1:29.025
p4 18:06:44.405 1:31.587 14 19:10:42.582  51:10.052
5 18:10:53.762 4:09.357 15 19:12:07.876 1:25.294
6 18:12:14.425 1:20.663 16 19:13:31.654 1:23.778
7 18:13:34.301 1:19.876 17 19:14:55.575 1:23.921
8 18:14:55.374 1:21.073 18 19:16:17.231 1:21.656
9 18:16:15.855 1:20.481 19 19:17:37.840 1:20.609
10 18:17:34.219 1:18.364 20 19:18:58.106 1:20.266
11 18:18:52.583 1:18.364 21 19:20:17.254 1:19.148
12 18:20:10.919 1:18.336 p22 19:21:48.440 1:31.186
13 18:21:31.483 1:20.564 23 19:30:18.575 8:30.135
pl4 18:23:09.982 1:38.499 24 19:31:39.684 1:21.109
15 19:11:57.607  48:47.625 25 19:33:00.036 1:20.352
16 19:13:21.666 1:24.059 26 19:34:18.750 1:18.714
17 19:14:43.387 1:21.721 27 19:35:40.548 1:21.798
18 19:16:03.567 1:20.180 28 19:37:00.487 1:19.939
19 19:17:22.441 1:18.874 29 19:38:22.729 1:22.242
20 19:18:41.107 1:18.666 30 19:39:41.747 1:19.018
21 19:19:59.104 1:17.997 31 19:41:00.776 1:19.029
22 19:21:15.721 1:16.617 32 19:42:18.900 1:18.124
23 19:22:32.802 1:17.081 33 19:43:35.525 1:16.625
24 19:23:49.522 1:16.720 34 19:44:52.303 1:16.778
25 19:25:06.258 1:16.736 p35 19:46:16.844 1:24.541
26 19:26:22.398 1:16.140 36 20:10:32.887  24:16.043
27 19:27:38.055 1:15.657 37 20:11:49.804 1:16.917
28 19:28:53.947 1:15.892 38 20:13:05.789 1:15.985
29 19:30:09.679 1:15.732 39 20:14:21.511 1:15.722
30 19:31:23.762 1:14.083 40 20:15:38.303 1:16.792
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Jostein Hansen
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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9 I. Valerbanen N,

RA::E Racing Circuit ~ B'-SPORT

IMandag_jstrening SMCK

Trening Valerbanen Racing Circuit 2,262 km
Practice - Alle Klasser 20.05.2019 17:00 .
Practice (4:00:00 Time) started at 17:06:27
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
41 20:16:57.596 1:19.203 2 17:08:06.252 1:21.279
42 20:18:13.400 1:15.804 3 17:09:26.140 1:19.888
43 20:19:29.101 1:15.701 4 17:10:45.436 1:19.296
44 20:20:45.298 1:16.197 5 17:12:06.605 1:21.169
45 20:22:03.014 1:17.716 6 17:13:28.193 1:21.588
46 20:23:18.202 7 17:14:47.652 1:19.459
pa7 20:24:42.460 1:24.258 8 17:16:07.752 1:20.100
9 17:17:26.898 1:19.146
(29) Audun Gundersen 10 17:18:46.679 1:19.781
1 17:06:27.154 11 17:20:08.689 1:22.010
2 17:07:53.641 1:26.487 p12 17:21:39.632 1:30.943
3 17:09:17.443 1:23.802 13 18:01:112.173  39:32.541
4 17:10:40.576 1:23.133 14 18:02:35.652 1:23.479
5 17:12:05.673 1:25.097 15 18:03:59.180 1:23.528
6 17:13:30.515 1:24.842 16 18:05:25.127 1:25.947
7 17:14:51.152 1:20.637 17 18:06:46.958 1:21.831
8 17:16:11.355 1:20.203 18 18:08:08.191 1:21.233
9 17:17:31.479 1:20.124 19 18:09:28.756 1:20.565
10 17:18:51.848 1:20.369 20 18:10:50.534 1:21.778
11 17:20:12.042 1:20.194 21 18:12:12.648 1:22.114
p12 17:21:45.223 1:33.181 22 18:13:34.250 1:21.602
13 18:01:10.537  39:25.314 23 18:14:55.196 1:20.946
14 18:02:34.713 1:24.176 24 18:16:17.745 1:22.549
15 18:03:58.441 1:23.728 25 18:17:38.242 1:20.497
16 18:05:23.844 1:25.403 26 18:18:58.698 1:20.456
17 18:06:45.425 1:21.581 27 18:20:17.302 1:18.604
18 18:08:06.703 1:21.278 28 18:21:34.922
19 18:09:27.977 1:21.274 p29 18:23:12.704 1:37.782
20 18:10:49.635 1:21.658 30 19:00:55.564  37:42.860
21 18:12:11.709 1:22.074 31 19:02:23.894 1:28.330
22 18:13:33.246 1:21.537 p32 19:04:02.665 1:38.771
23 18:14:54.112 1:20.866
24 18:16:16.119 1:22.007 (61) Harald Roise
25 18:17:37.229 1:21.110 1 17:44:53.201
p26 18:19:06.565 1:29.336 2 17:46:29.320
27 19:00:53.717  41:47.152 p3 17:53:34.054 7:04.734
28 19:02:20.841 1:27.124
29 19:03:45.778 1:24.937
30 19:05:10.768 1:24.990
31 19:06:35.603 1:24.835
32 19:07:58.794 1:23.191
33 19:09:22.133 1:23.339
34 19:10:44.499 1:22.366
35 19:12:09.461 1:24.962
36 19:13:33.771 1:24.310
37 19:14:57.096 1:23.325
38 19:16:19.181 1:22.085
39 19:17:39.425 1:20.244
40 19:19:00.391 1:20.966
41 19:20:21.645 1:21.254
p42 19:21:52.616 1:30.971
43 19:31:35.316 9:42.700
44 19:32:55.004 1:19.688
45 19:34:13.088 1:18.084
46 19:35:31.836 1:18.748
47 19:36:49.985 1:18.149
48 19:38:08.653 1:18.668
49 19:39:26.797 1:18.144
50 19:40:45.647 1:18.850
51 19:42:03.532 1:17.885
52 19:43:20.879 1:17.347
53 19:44:38.200
p54 19:46:05.518 1:27.318
(356) Andreas Hansen
1 17:06:44.973
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Jostein Hansen
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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